Steals (Minimum of 5 games)

School

1 | 1-6A2 Alyssa Bonilla Canutillo 2021 PG 12 55 46 20 275

2 | 1-5A1 Leslie Mojica Burges 2023 G 11 45 41 29 155 21 214
3| 1-4A Gabriela Gonzalez Clint 2021 PG 8 32 40 23 1.39 30 1.07
4 | 1-6A Andrea Estrada Socorro 2022 12 42 35 31 1.36 22 1.91
5| 1-4A Jennifer Valdez Mountain View 2022 SF,PF 8 27 3.4 11 246 10 2.70
6 | 1-6A Caitlynn Clark Franklin 2024 PG,SG 13 42 32 25 168 20 2.10
7 | 1-6A Yasmine Avila Pebble Hills 2021 SG,PG 10 31 3.1 30 1.083 21 1.48
8 | 1-4A Lizmary Lopez Riverside 2021 F 12 36 3.0 29 124 35 1.03
8 | 1-6A Alex Cereceres Americas 2021 11 33 3.0 56 0.59 18 1.83
10 | 1-4A Lauren Perez Riverside 2022 G,PG 13 38 29 46 0.83 28 1.36
10 | 1-5A2 Melody Burton Hanks 2021 G 1029 29 32 091 6 4.83
10 | 1-5A1 Marlenne Garcia Austin 2021 PG 8 23 29 56 0.41 17 1.35
10 | 1-4A Madeline Estrada Mountain View 2022 PG,SG 8 23 29 19 121 3 7.67
14 | 1-4A Sophiya Bustillos Riverside 2024 PG,SG 13 36 2.8 52 0.69 22 1.64
14 | 1-5A2 Wast? Little Spotted Horse  Canutillo 2022 F 12 33 2.8 33 1.00

16 | 1-5A2 Vanessa Provencio Horizon 2021 PG 719 27 34 056 12 1.58
17 | 1-6A Victoria Aguayo Pebble Hills 2022 PG,SG 12 31 26 56 0.55 16 1.94
17 | 1-5A1 Priscilla Diaz Burges 2024 G 1129 26 32 091 19 1.53
17 | 1-5A1 Alliah Scallion Andress 2021 1129 26 18 1.61 21 1.38
17 | 1-4A Katelyn Arredondo Clint 2023 F 10 26 26 22 1.18 31 0.84
21 | 1-6A Aaliyah Davis Eastwood 2021 SG 1127 25 23 117 17 1.59
22 | 1-6A Amaris Valadez Franklin 2023 SG,PG 13 30 23 21 143 25 1.20
22 | 1-5A1 Jonessa Eckert Burges 2022 F 10 23 23 10 230 31 0.74
22 | 1-5A2 Jaelyn Morrison Hanks 2023 PG, G 1023 23 36 064 4 5.75
22 | 1-5A1 Brianna Vargas Burges 2023 G 10 23 23 13 1.77 20 1.15
26 | 1-5A2 Erin Carbajal El Dorado 2022 W, SF 1124 22 24 1.00 22 1.09
27 | 1-6A Kandis Hall Pebble Hills 2021 PF,C 919 21 10 190 12 1.58
28 | 1-5A1 Marissa Hargrave Andress 2022 12 24 2.0 37 065 29 0.83
28 | 1-6A Alyssa Matthews Pebble Hills 2021 PF 816 20 7 229 9 1.78
28 | 1-5A1 Vivian Rodriguez Austin 2024 G 714 20 33 042 2 7.00
31 | 1-6A Cynthia Gallegos Franklin 2022 SG,SF 13 25 19 22 114 19 1.32
32 | 1-5A2 Alexis Flores Parkland 2021 SG,SF 14 25 18 24 1.04 23 1.09
32 | 1-6A Angie Murillo Franklin 2022 PG,SG 1324 18 25 0.96 26 0.92
32 | 1-6A Cierra Alba Socorro 2021 1222 1.8 17 1.29 33 0.67
32 | 1-5A1 Allenae Martin-Lewis Andress 2024 1221 1.8 23 091 19 1.11
32 | 1-5A1 Lila Ashida-Schwison Burges 2023 G 1120 1.8 10 2.00 29 0.69
32 | 1-6A Vanessa Herrera Eastlake 2021 PG,SG 10 18 1.8 14 1.29 17 1.06



https://www.maxpreps.com/local/player/stats.aspx?athleteid=1ab0fcaf-4fa9-4b5b-88b0-b06047bd3a59&ssid=4294c805-e0f1-4024-8310-bfab78a36006
https://www.maxpreps.com/local/player/stats.aspx?athleteid=407c4548-03f0-4b8a-8098-c1390df03f1e&ssid=4294c805-e0f1-4024-8310-bfab78a36006
https://www.maxpreps.com/local/player/stats.aspx?athleteid=40b56419-980f-46dd-98c4-d24024496b03&ssid=4294c805-e0f1-4024-8310-bfab78a36006
https://www.maxpreps.com/local/player/stats.aspx?athleteid=1947f9bf-3c29-4054-ac58-0deba45c2140&ssid=4294c805-e0f1-4024-8310-bfab78a36006
https://www.maxpreps.com/local/player/stats.aspx?athleteid=408c1d98-7f56-4a0e-b7a9-85715305fbf9&ssid=4294c805-e0f1-4024-8310-bfab78a36006
https://www.maxpreps.com/local/player/stats.aspx?athleteid=ed80c055-dc1f-4a98-bd81-711c25150c65&ssid=4294c805-e0f1-4024-8310-bfab78a36006
https://www.maxpreps.com/local/player/stats.aspx?athleteid=a0c8f8ac-addc-4369-a374-702dadad2b39&ssid=4294c805-e0f1-4024-8310-bfab78a36006
https://www.maxpreps.com/local/player/stats.aspx?athleteid=8490b358-9e86-4fda-9909-5152fce1bd16&ssid=4294c805-e0f1-4024-8310-bfab78a36006
https://www.maxpreps.com/local/player/stats.aspx?athleteid=fb0df9aa-20b6-456f-ab35-69c42a944bcb&ssid=4294c805-e0f1-4024-8310-bfab78a36006
https://www.maxpreps.com/local/player/stats.aspx?athleteid=ee0c2761-db77-4ad5-93e0-07abe261ee3c&ssid=4294c805-e0f1-4024-8310-bfab78a36006
https://www.maxpreps.com/local/player/stats.aspx?athleteid=877d5d4b-c663-4889-ad25-b7f2f1f6e94e&ssid=4294c805-e0f1-4024-8310-bfab78a36006
https://www.maxpreps.com/local/player/stats.aspx?athleteid=1ca8903c-bc70-4b52-98d9-f215b4b61edc&ssid=4294c805-e0f1-4024-8310-bfab78a36006
https://www.maxpreps.com/local/player/stats.aspx?athleteid=5d6cd256-03d8-4d3b-9215-d495250c535a&ssid=4294c805-e0f1-4024-8310-bfab78a36006
https://www.maxpreps.com/local/player/stats.aspx?athleteid=60790ec5-e187-4f0a-8f8f-b94acf70670c&ssid=4294c805-e0f1-4024-8310-bfab78a36006
https://www.maxpreps.com/local/player/stats.aspx?athleteid=1faaa4f6-b5b3-4f6a-bfcd-1b953c3c3bc6&ssid=4294c805-e0f1-4024-8310-bfab78a36006
https://www.maxpreps.com/local/player/stats.aspx?athleteid=5611192e-0024-4734-a4a7-87666484e353&ssid=4294c805-e0f1-4024-8310-bfab78a36006
https://www.maxpreps.com/local/player/stats.aspx?athleteid=6187d61a-dd5c-4faa-a728-275c6cce64c8&ssid=4294c805-e0f1-4024-8310-bfab78a36006
https://www.maxpreps.com/local/player/stats.aspx?athleteid=2dd3e307-b3f2-4d18-899a-8d90d6f1a508&ssid=4294c805-e0f1-4024-8310-bfab78a36006
https://www.maxpreps.com/local/player/stats.aspx?athleteid=c894e380-531a-4f5c-b57d-148c48c28793&ssid=4294c805-e0f1-4024-8310-bfab78a36006
https://www.maxpreps.com/local/player/stats.aspx?athleteid=e24aa0b1-51b5-41ca-8885-168577f34124&ssid=4294c805-e0f1-4024-8310-bfab78a36006
https://www.maxpreps.com/local/player/stats.aspx?athleteid=df717dc7-aa31-4124-81da-1eb8a4e852f1&ssid=4294c805-e0f1-4024-8310-bfab78a36006
https://www.maxpreps.com/local/player/stats.aspx?athleteid=6b630b4e-80bf-4bcd-ab27-566bde95b43b&ssid=4294c805-e0f1-4024-8310-bfab78a36006
https://www.maxpreps.com/local/player/stats.aspx?athleteid=9b9825f9-dc95-4b1b-9f68-8778f3918b65&ssid=4294c805-e0f1-4024-8310-bfab78a36006
https://www.maxpreps.com/local/player/stats.aspx?athleteid=62f42789-b01c-4895-bf7a-d984515b1a70&ssid=4294c805-e0f1-4024-8310-bfab78a36006
https://www.maxpreps.com/local/player/stats.aspx?athleteid=e1b2fe32-9261-42fb-93ae-2708130c8749&ssid=4294c805-e0f1-4024-8310-bfab78a36006
https://www.maxpreps.com/local/player/stats.aspx?athleteid=3fa6ea04-600e-442c-b087-fd27c7df0b9e&ssid=4294c805-e0f1-4024-8310-bfab78a36006
https://www.maxpreps.com/local/player/stats.aspx?athleteid=016b9ba1-39e8-417c-94c5-e359d1f6c6d9&ssid=4294c805-e0f1-4024-8310-bfab78a36006
https://www.maxpreps.com/local/player/stats.aspx?athleteid=52554538-b7ef-40ad-a305-fc1af0f0a735&ssid=4294c805-e0f1-4024-8310-bfab78a36006
https://www.maxpreps.com/local/player/stats.aspx?athleteid=b8c7ed15-fcf5-47a7-9def-ec3f46f66d47&ssid=4294c805-e0f1-4024-8310-bfab78a36006
https://www.maxpreps.com/local/player/stats.aspx?athleteid=3948974f-34be-4b7a-b908-4cfaf0c00232&ssid=4294c805-e0f1-4024-8310-bfab78a36006
https://www.maxpreps.com/local/player/stats.aspx?athleteid=b0c1eb85-6c8c-4d13-9851-1a934271c2bb&ssid=4294c805-e0f1-4024-8310-bfab78a36006
https://www.maxpreps.com/local/player/stats.aspx?athleteid=588376b8-cf5f-4db3-aa74-261e80b733bd&ssid=4294c805-e0f1-4024-8310-bfab78a36006
https://www.maxpreps.com/local/player/stats.aspx?athleteid=840dd95b-09a9-4141-a501-13db8d258ba7&ssid=4294c805-e0f1-4024-8310-bfab78a36006
https://www.maxpreps.com/local/player/stats.aspx?athleteid=ee1c49f0-07db-4405-b3f3-3bca26e1ce01&ssid=4294c805-e0f1-4024-8310-bfab78a36006
https://www.maxpreps.com/local/player/stats.aspx?athleteid=c03fc043-a84b-4837-be7b-93cd1ed170c1&ssid=4294c805-e0f1-4024-8310-bfab78a36006
https://www.maxpreps.com/local/player/stats.aspx?athleteid=5a1f51e6-41d1-468f-8bb9-99d8f2107237&ssid=4294c805-e0f1-4024-8310-bfab78a36006
https://www.maxpreps.com/local/player/stats.aspx?athleteid=7481c717-62a9-4d37-9f84-0ad92efdf15f&ssid=4294c805-e0f1-4024-8310-bfab78a36006

32
39
39
39
39
39
39
45
45
45
45
45
45
51
51
51
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
62
62
62
62
62
67
68

1-4A
1-6A
1-6A
1-5A1
1-6A
1-4A
1-4A
1-6A
1-5A1
1-6A
1-6A
1-4A
1-4A
1-5A2
1-6A
1-5A1
1-6A
1-6A
1-6A
1-6A
1-6A
1-6A
1-6A
1-4A
1-6A
1-5A1
1-5A1
1-6A
1-5A1
1-6A
1-6A

1-5A1

Evelyn Guerra

Katelyn Calderon

Mia Lozoya

Mariah Lewis

Kyla Collins

Vivianna Dominguez

Arlette Juarez

Leslie Heredia

Alianna Colon
Leilah Villalba

Adebukola Akomolafe

Lorraine Juarez

Avlin Garcia
Ashley Rubal

Alyssa Rodriguez

Tranyah de Rouen

Dominique Carrillo

Trinity Torres

Amaya Williams

Alyssa Hutterer

Nathali Gandara

|Isabel Dempsey

Kayla Quintana

Clarissa Gonzalez

Monigue Contreras

Andrea Comacho

Tlonna Lidge

Fernanda Soto

Sasha Garcia

Sarah Jasso

Jazmine Lozano

Jeanna Alvarez

School
Clint

Pebble Hills

Montwood
Andress
Americas
Clint
Riverside
Socorro
Andress
Americas
Americas
Clint

Clint
Parkland
Montwood
Burges
Franklin
Socorro
Eastwood
Eastwood
Eastwood
Americas
Eastlake
Clint
Franklin
Andress
Andress
Franklin
Andress
Socorro

Franklin

Austin

2023
2022
2021
2022
2021
2023
2021
2021
2022
2022

2022
2024
2021
2022
2023
2021
2023
2024
2022
2021
2022
2022
2022
2023
2022
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021

2021

PF
PG
SG, PG

SF, SG

SG, PG

SG, SF

PG, SG

PG, SG

11

11

12
12
11
11
10
10
14

10
13
12
12
12
11
11
10

13
12
12
11
10
12
12

17
15
18
17
17
17
15
15
14
13
17
16
15
14
13
14
13

1.7
1.7
1.7
1.7
1.6
1.6
1.6
1.6
1.6
1.6
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.4
1.4
1.4
1.4
1.4
1.4
1.4
1.4
1.3
1.3
1.3
1.3
1.3
1.2
1.1

11
18
13
23
28
29
12
28

7
35
34

410 25 9

0.40
0.38

1.11

14 1.00

36 0.56
28 0.68
11 1.73
12 1.58
17 0.59

5 2.00
41 0.46

8 2.38
15 1.20
28 0.64
12 1.33

9 1.78
22 0.96
25 0.68
30 0.50
32 0.56
23 0.74
26 0.65
17 1.00
30 0.50
22 0.68
38 0.37
13 1.00
25 0.68
23 0.70
22 0.68

9 1.56

7 1.86

9 1.56
11 1.18

4 2.50
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https://www.maxpreps.com/local/player/stats.aspx?athleteid=3b3af1fd-9e3e-4da5-80e2-a463dd1686fd&ssid=4294c805-e0f1-4024-8310-bfab78a36006
https://www.maxpreps.com/local/player/stats.aspx?athleteid=94af3fb8-ff28-4d65-aa5f-fa148e7d6582&ssid=4294c805-e0f1-4024-8310-bfab78a36006
https://www.maxpreps.com/local/player/stats.aspx?athleteid=e816af65-d833-48f2-b92e-ebc7db288beb&ssid=4294c805-e0f1-4024-8310-bfab78a36006
https://www.maxpreps.com/local/player/stats.aspx?athleteid=c577cf74-b150-49a8-933d-3ea32df4afe3&ssid=4294c805-e0f1-4024-8310-bfab78a36006
https://www.maxpreps.com/local/player/stats.aspx?athleteid=b94ebdaf-a744-45a4-bffb-650ea8937f24&ssid=4294c805-e0f1-4024-8310-bfab78a36006
https://www.maxpreps.com/local/player/stats.aspx?athleteid=11dca38e-9863-421b-be7e-00963784c279&ssid=4294c805-e0f1-4024-8310-bfab78a36006
https://www.maxpreps.com/local/player/stats.aspx?athleteid=c620aa51-6e63-411d-8219-506a78b4f804&ssid=4294c805-e0f1-4024-8310-bfab78a36006
https://www.maxpreps.com/local/player/stats.aspx?athleteid=34efd00f-49e2-4b47-b6be-b12ec4141653&ssid=4294c805-e0f1-4024-8310-bfab78a36006
https://www.maxpreps.com/local/player/stats.aspx?athleteid=e87458f5-ba42-466a-92b3-610ed6cd0556&ssid=4294c805-e0f1-4024-8310-bfab78a36006
https://www.maxpreps.com/local/player/stats.aspx?athleteid=84f46974-ed0d-4320-9aef-fec016f2af71&ssid=4294c805-e0f1-4024-8310-bfab78a36006
https://www.maxpreps.com/local/player/stats.aspx?athleteid=d3d74384-12fa-4a2d-b7c3-7c4468e8636f&ssid=4294c805-e0f1-4024-8310-bfab78a36006
https://www.maxpreps.com/local/player/stats.aspx?athleteid=1ac784e1-2c1a-4620-8b51-23d8ae31fac6&ssid=4294c805-e0f1-4024-8310-bfab78a36006
https://www.maxpreps.com/local/player/stats.aspx?athleteid=d8dd7c52-7fd5-40ee-872d-548fa06a78fb&ssid=4294c805-e0f1-4024-8310-bfab78a36006
https://www.maxpreps.com/local/player/stats.aspx?athleteid=25581ae6-34b7-4436-8eee-8aa07e9afce5&ssid=4294c805-e0f1-4024-8310-bfab78a36006
https://www.maxpreps.com/local/player/stats.aspx?athleteid=4181207b-9134-4550-95a0-ce4980667b6a&ssid=4294c805-e0f1-4024-8310-bfab78a36006
https://www.maxpreps.com/local/player/stats.aspx?athleteid=2267f596-6215-4f41-877b-0890111c9fa1&ssid=4294c805-e0f1-4024-8310-bfab78a36006
https://www.maxpreps.com/local/player/stats.aspx?athleteid=b57260e9-53e3-446a-8530-e991db3125e5&ssid=4294c805-e0f1-4024-8310-bfab78a36006
https://www.maxpreps.com/local/player/stats.aspx?athleteid=a2d36c8c-3535-49aa-82e4-9ba97bcb0db4&ssid=4294c805-e0f1-4024-8310-bfab78a36006
https://www.maxpreps.com/local/player/stats.aspx?athleteid=61b03644-03ac-40ce-8e3c-bf0a7c98a39a&ssid=4294c805-e0f1-4024-8310-bfab78a36006
https://www.maxpreps.com/local/player/stats.aspx?athleteid=c9419da3-7c66-45ed-b00a-890262851717&ssid=4294c805-e0f1-4024-8310-bfab78a36006
https://www.maxpreps.com/local/player/stats.aspx?athleteid=bd2ebca5-9b0b-4d6e-9b92-16188201bf27&ssid=4294c805-e0f1-4024-8310-bfab78a36006
https://www.maxpreps.com/local/player/stats.aspx?athleteid=bf3c9ced-046e-4bf2-a748-2d14653c876f&ssid=4294c805-e0f1-4024-8310-bfab78a36006
https://www.maxpreps.com/local/player/stats.aspx?athleteid=c90187f6-e3cf-4588-9842-5a4517d6bbc2&ssid=4294c805-e0f1-4024-8310-bfab78a36006
https://www.maxpreps.com/local/player/stats.aspx?athleteid=6d4c4124-2278-4b53-b9cf-0ce530021d11&ssid=4294c805-e0f1-4024-8310-bfab78a36006
https://www.maxpreps.com/local/player/stats.aspx?athleteid=4ae9df2f-54d7-41cc-b025-376fb3b523f9&ssid=4294c805-e0f1-4024-8310-bfab78a36006
https://www.maxpreps.com/local/player/stats.aspx?athleteid=6b7c269f-112b-4c4e-a19e-5bdb34323663&ssid=4294c805-e0f1-4024-8310-bfab78a36006
https://www.maxpreps.com/local/player/stats.aspx?athleteid=b96be05b-4b6c-4ba0-9c74-d976b8e0ff09&ssid=4294c805-e0f1-4024-8310-bfab78a36006
https://www.maxpreps.com/local/player/stats.aspx?athleteid=c687e5ce-44f2-48d6-92a0-afa87b0371da&ssid=4294c805-e0f1-4024-8310-bfab78a36006
https://www.maxpreps.com/local/player/stats.aspx?athleteid=2f4a6992-f0ff-43ce-b422-9abfd2837975&ssid=4294c805-e0f1-4024-8310-bfab78a36006
https://www.maxpreps.com/local/player/stats.aspx?athleteid=11613953-c9f3-4870-b2a2-7a24fe7b8148&ssid=4294c805-e0f1-4024-8310-bfab78a36006

